
 
 
 
 

Price list 

Spare parts for Collomatic  TMS 2000 (starting from 10/2002) 
Product Group 901 

 

 
 

All prices are €, excl. VAT, delivery ex works Gaimersheim (EXW). 
 

Geschäftsführer: Alexander Essing, 
Hermann Eichmanns 
Registergericht HRB 127 Ingolstadt 
USt. ID-Nr. DE 128 57 97 19 

Collomix Rühr- und Mischgeräte GmbH 
Postfach 11 46 D-85078 Gaimersheim 
Daimlerstr. 9 D-85080 Gaimersheim 
ILN 40 11024 000002 

Sparkasse Ingolstadt BLZ 721 500 00 Kto.  100 610 
Deutsche Bank Ingolstadt BLZ 721 700 07 Kto.  27 56 666 
Postgirokonto München BLZ 700 100 80 Kto.  196 96-800 
Volksbank Ingolstadt BLZ 721 913 00 Kto.  1 308 068 

Tel: 08458-3298-0 
Fax: 08458-3298-30 
e-mail: info@collomix.de 
http://www.collomix.de 

 
Stand 01.04.2009 

 

 
 

Z.-Nr. Art. Nr. Benennung Preis €  
360183 37214 Buttonhead rivet 5x50                             0,50 
372116 37132 Handle                                                     3,80 
375150 37133 Ball bearing 6007Z                                  14,00 
375181 37134 Sealing for ball bearing                           4,70 
375389 37135 Wheel                                                       28,75 
375614 37136 Star-lock quick-fixing device Ø 25           3,90 
382136 37231 Sleeve for cover fixation 0,50 
384986 37215 Star-lock quick-fixing device                    1,50 
385057 37138 Split pin Ø 2x16                                       1,00 
389364 37140 Adjusting washer                                     1,90 
389448 37143 Torsion spring                                          1,40 
389458 37144 Handle                                                     18,60 
389469 37146 Gear motor 230V                                     335,00 

 37226 Gear motor 110V                                     395,00 
389476 37147 O- ring seal                                              1,30 
389477 37148 Glider 50x50x1-2                                     1,00 
389496 37149 Castor                                                       9,50 
389497 37150 Star-lock quick-fixing device Ø 15           1,90 
389522 37152 Spring                                                      4,70 
389531 37153 Drive shaft                                               26,20 
389566 50411 472 DIN lockring 62x2                             0,70 
389567 37166 Glider SFL 45x1-3                                    1,00 
389574 37168 Support plate                                           4,70 
389576 37219 O- ring seal 27x4                                     1,50 
389592 37220 Release lever                                            12,50 
389601 37212 Switch/Plug 230 V                                    55,00 

 37213 Switch/Plug 110 V                                    65,00 
389610 37217 Mixing drum                                            265,00 
389611 37218 Cover TMS 2000 starting from 10/2002   98,00 
389612 37151 Bag ripper                                                8,40 
389614 37216 Switching off lever                                   7,60 
389817 37159 Agitator head                                           98,00 
389818 37160 Inner mixing arm                                     23,50 
389819 37163 Inner mixing paddle                                13,10 
389820 37161 Outer mixing arm                                    23,50 

389821 37164 Outer mixing paddle                                13,10 
389822 37162 Lateral mixing arm                                  23,50 
389823 37165 Lateral mixing paddle                             15,00 
389824 70138 Mixing tool TMS 2000 3-arms * 
389833 37157 Frame                                                      112,00 
389835 37156 Slidegate valve                                        15,00 
389836 37142 Insert                                                        22,50 
389837 37145 Crown                                                       6,20 
389840 37141 Folding console                                        20,60 
389841 37167 Stage                                                        38,00 
390046 50913 Screw M10x25                                          0,05 
390109 37170 Screw M12x120                                        1,00 
390192 37186 Screw M6x20                                            0,50 
390197 37187 Screw M5x20                                            0,40 
391026 50853 DIN 934 Nut M12                                     0,25 
391028 37171 Self locking nut M6                                  0,30 
391129 37172 Nut M8                                                     0,20 
391130 37173 Nut M10                                                   0,30 
391641 37174 Washer 15,5                                             0,40 
391643 37175 Washer 6,4x12                                         0,20 
391644 50027 Washer 8,4x16x1,6                                   0,25 
391658 51005 Washer 8,4x24x2                                      0,25 
391662 37179 Washer 8,4x25x2                                      0,50 
391667 50426 Washer 10,5                                             0,25 
391668 50032 Washer 5,3                                               0,25 
391671 50007 Washer 13                                                0,25 
391915 50001 127 DIN split washer B 10 galv.               0,25 
392000 37180 Snap ring Ø35x1,5                                   1,90 
392636 37181 Pin Ø8x140                                              5,60 
392705 37223 Rivet 1,8x12                                             0,20 
392711 37224 Rivet 4,8x18,1                                          0,20 
403121 37183 Screw M8x25                                            0,20 
403182 37184 Screw M10x30                                          0,20 
403272 37185 Screw M12x70                                          0,60 
413053 37225 distance sleeve 10x6,4x24                        0,50 
without 37227 Capacitor 22,00 

. 
 
 

 
* please refer to latest Collomix pricelist 
 



Collomatic TMS 2000  (starting from 10/2002)) 

 

 

 


